2025-1748 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of the New Pittsburgh 

Courier, doing business as Real Times, Inc., for legal advertisements published on 

February 5, 2025 in connection with City of Pittsburgh Quiet Title actions for an 

amount not to exceed SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY-EIGHT 

DOLLARS AND THIRTY CENTS ($6,158.30).

2025-1748 Cover Letter-Council Letter Courier

Summary 2025-1748

Attachments:

2025-1749 Resolution authorizing eleven (11) Open-End Professional Services Agreements with 

five vendors to provide professional services on an on-call basis as required related to 

special events services as needed by the various Departments of the City of 

Pittsburgh, each Agreement being at an amount not-to-exceed seven hundred fifty 

thousand dollars ($750,000) annually for a three-year term, and providing for funding 

of the costs thereof, 

2025-1749 Cover Letter-2024-ITQ-373 Open-End Letter_JP_signed

Summary 2025-1749

Attachments:

2025-1772 Resolution amending and supplementing the Rules of Council to provide for